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Rank

10

F
A

Team

Donald Bump
C: Brendan Lipovsky

THAT TEAM!!
C: Nierman Nierman

Proud Mary
C: Jennifer Kohtz

Comeback Kids

C: Rob Ritz

Digg'N It

C: Jesse Nielsen
Bumpin Uglies

C: Siarra Vickinovac
Bench Warmers
C: Hattie Sheets

The Volley Llamas
C: Rebecca Brown

Honey Bun Hitters
C: Aaron Fiala

Volleyballers
C: Dallas McClain

GC

6

Wins

6

6

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

6

6

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.833%

0.667%

0.333%

0.333%

0.333%

0.167%

0.167%

0.167%

TPS
18

17

15

13

" Adult Volleyball League - Spring 2021
Coed A & B - Thursday Nights Standings

TPA
0

11

13

13

14

15

15

APPGS
3.00

2.83

2.50

2.17

1.17

0.83

0.83

0.67

0.50

0.50

APPGA
0.00

0.17

0.50

0.83

1.83

2.33

2.50

2.50

AMV
3.00

2.67

2.00

1.33

-0.67

-1.33

-1.33

-1.67

-2.00

-2.00

sSw
18

17

15

13

SL

11

13

13

14

15

15

SW/L%
1.000%

0.944%

0.833%

0.722%

0.389%

0.278%

0.278%

0.222%

0.167%

0.167%
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Rank

'; Adult Volleyball League - Spring 2021

F
5

Team

Washed Up Ballers
C: Maria Bohlen

Robinson

C: Shelby Miller
Hot Dig'gity

C: Kelly McConville

Balls Deep
C: Jessica Kort

Armed & Dangerous
C: Michaela Borrell

The Quacks
C: Kylie Gangwish

GC
5

Wins
5

4

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Women's A - Monday Nights Standings

Points

5

4

W/L %
1.000%

0.800%

0.600%

0.400%

0.200%

0.000%

TPS
13

13

10

TPA

N

10

11

15

APPGS
2.60

2.60

2.00

1.00

0.80

0.00

APPGA
0.40

0.40

1.00

2.00

2.20

3.00

AMV
2.20

2.20

1.00

-1.00

-1.40

-3.00

sSw
13

13

10

SL

10

11

15

SW/L%
0.867%

0.867%

0.667%

0.333%

0.267%

0.000%



